
Underlying instrument - FCPO CBOT Soybean oil futures
Cont Sett Change Open High Low Volm Open Int Cont Sett Change Open High Low Volm Open Int
JAN 26 4,027 18 4,020 4,040 3,980 925 3,985 JAN 26 48.93 0.15 48.78 49.14 48.67 14,488    10,124      
FEB 26 4,056 18 4,042 4,087 4,028 4,930 39,055 MAR 26 49.44 0.15 49.26 49.68 49.15 49,761    296,488    
MAR 26 4,070 23 4,044 4,102 4,041 22,428 61,824 MAY 26 49.94 0.14 49.79 50.17 49.66 16,214    115,782    
APR 26 4,076 27 4,048 4,108 4,044 6,281 25,928 JUL 26 50.28 0.15 50.17 50.49 50.00 10,236    107,811    
MAY 26 4,070 29 4,039 4,102 4,039 8,458 44,735 AUG 26 50.15 0.13 49.89 50.36 49.88 2,266      17,786      
JUN 26 4,052 26 4,024 4,087 4,018 3,315 17,580 SEP 26 50.01 0.12 49.77 50.23 49.77 1,221      12,988      
JUL 26 4,034 26 4,005 4,069 4,005 1,558 18,251 OCT 26 49.79 0.09 49.60 49.96 49.60 1,100      12,636      
AUG 26 4,023 28 4,002 4,053 3,999 865 14,548 DEC 26 49.83 0.09 49.70 50.08 49.70 2,210      61,100      
SEP 26 4,017 30 3,978 4,044 3,978 1,023 20,468 JAN 27 49.88 0.08 49.99 50.04 49.81 85           1,727        
OCT 26 4,018 30 4,001 4,042 4,001 207 2,570 MAR 27 49.94 0.07 50.02 50.02 49.97 8             1,417        
NOV 26 4,021 30 4,024 4,045 4,015 138 7,236 MAY 27 50.04 0.07 50.14 50.14 50.14 3             878           
DEC 26 4,025 30 562 JUL 27 50.13 0.07 - - - 1             755           
JAN 27 4,027 30 4,025 4,049 4,025 3 888 AUG 27 49.85 0.08 - - - - 135           
MAR 27 4,027 30 38 SEP 27 49.54 0.10 - - - - 103           
MAY 27 4,027 30 6 OCT 27 49.25 0.11 - - - - 24             
JUL 27 3,988 30 2
SEP 27 3,979 30 3 Source : Bloomberg
NOV 27 3,979 30
JAN 28 3,979 30
MAR 28 3,979 30
MAY 28 3,979 30
JUL 28 3,979 30
SEP 28 3,979 30
NOV 28 3,979 30

Calls Puts
Ticker Strike Last 1D% High Low Volm OInt OICh Ticker Strike Last 1D% High Low Volm OInt OICh
Mar-26 (9d 1/9/26); CSize 25; KOH6 4065.00
KOH6C 2850 2850 1219 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 2850 2850 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 2900 2900 1169 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 2900 2900 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 2950 2950 1119 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 2950 2950 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3000 3000 1069 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3000 3000 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3050 3050 1019 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3050 3050 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3100 3100 969.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3100 3100 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3150 3150 919.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3150 3150 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3200 3200 869.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3200 3200 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3250 3250 819.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3250 3250 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3300 3300 769.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3300 3300 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3350 3350 719.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3350 3350 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3400 3400 669.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3400 3400 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3450 3450 619.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3450 3450 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3500 3500 569.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3500 3500 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3550 3550 519.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3550 3550 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3600 3600 469.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3600 3600 0.5 0.00 -          500         -            
KOH6C 3650 3650 419.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3650 3650 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3700 3700 370 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3700 3700 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3750 3750 320 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3750 3750 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3800 3800 270.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3800 3800 0.5 0.00 -          100         -            
KOH6C 3850 3850 222 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3850 3850 2 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 3900 3900 175 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3900 3900 5.5 0.00 -          702         -            
KOH6C 3950 3950 132 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 3950 3950 12 0.00 -          100         -            
KOH6C 4000 4000 93.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4000 4000 13 0.00 -          270         -            
KOH6C 4050 4050 62 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4050 4050 42 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4100 4100 38.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4100 4100 68.5 0.00 -          200         -            
KOH6C 4150 4150 21.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4150 4150 101.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4200 4200 11.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4200 4200 141 0.00 -          100         -            
KOH6C 4250 4250 5.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4250 4250 185 0.00 -          180         -            
KOH6C 4300 4300 2.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4300 4300 232 0.00 -          704         -            
KOH6C 4350 4350 1 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4350 4350 280.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4400 4400 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4400 4400 330 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4450 4450 0.5 0.00 -      100.0        -        KOH6P 4450 4450 380 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4500 4500 0.5 0.00 -      100.0        -        KOH6P 4500 4500 429.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4550 4550 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4550 4550 479.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4600 4600 0.5 0.00 -      904.0        -        KOH6P 4600 4600 529.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4650 4650 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4650 4650 579.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4700 4700 0.5 0.00 -      201.0        -        KOH6P 4700 4700 629.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4750 4750 0.5 0.00 -      12.0          -        KOH6P 4750 4750 679.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4800 4800 0.5 0.00 -      250.0        -        KOH6P 4800 4800 729.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4850 4850 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4850 4850 779.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4900 4900 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4900 4900 829.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 4950 4950 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 4950 4950 879.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 5000 5000 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 5000 5000 929.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 5050 5050 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 5050 5050 979.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 5100 5100 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 5100 5100 1029 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 5150 5150 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 5150 5150 1079 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 5200 5200 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 5200 5200 1129 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 5250 5250 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 5250 5250 1179 0.00 -          -          -            
KOH6C 5300 5300 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOH6P 5300 5300 1229 0.00 -          -          -            
Apr-26 (41d 2/10/26); CSize 25; KOJ6 4075.00
KOJ6C 2850 2850 1222 0.00 0 0 0 KOJ6P 2850 2850 0.5 0.00 0 -          -            
KOJ6C 2900 2900 1172.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 2900 2900 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 2950 2950 1122.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 2950 2950 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3000 3000 1072.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3000 3000 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3050 3050 1022.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3050 3050 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3100 3100 973 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3100 3100 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3150 3150 923 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3150 3150 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3200 3200 873 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3200 3200 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3250 3250 823.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3250 3250 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3300 3300 773.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3300 3300 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3350 3350 724 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3350 3350 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3400 3400 674 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3400 3400 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3450 3450 624.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3450 3450 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3500 3500 575 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3500 3500 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3550 3550 525.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3550 3550 1.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3600 3600 477 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3600 3600 2.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3650 3650 429 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3650 3650 4 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3700 3700 382 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3700 3700 7 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3750 3750 336 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3750 3750 11 0.00 -          100         -            
KOJ6C 3800 3800 292.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3800 3800 17.5 0.00 -          50           -            
KOJ6C 3850 3850 251 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3850 3850 25.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 3900 3900 212.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 3900 3900 37 0.00 -          100         -            
KOJ6C 3950 3950 177 0.00 -      100.0        -        KOJ6P 3950 3950 51 0.00 -          100         -            
KOJ6C 4000 4000 145 0.00 -      200.0        -        KOJ6P 4000 4000 38 0.00 -          1,330      -            
KOJ6C 4050 4050 116.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4050 4050 91 0.00 -          -          -            
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KOJ6C 4100 4100 92.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4100 4100 116 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4150 4150 71.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4150 4150 145.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4200 4200 45 0.00 -      601.0        -        KOJ6P 4200 4200 178.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4250 4250 41 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4250 4250 214.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4300 4300 30 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4300 4300 253.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4350 4350 21.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4350 4350 294.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4400 4400 15 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4400 4400 338 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4450 4450 10.5 0.00 -      100.0        -        KOJ6P 4450 4450 383.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4500 4500 7 0.00 -      200.0        -        KOJ6P 4500 4500 430 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4550 4550 5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4550 4550 477 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4600 4600 3 0.00 -      902.0        -        KOJ6P 4600 4600 525.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4650 4650 2 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4650 4650 574 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4700 4700 1.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4700 4700 623.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4750 4750 1 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4750 4750 672.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4800 4800 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4800 4800 722 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4850 4850 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4850 4850 772 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4900 4900 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4900 4900 821.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 4950 4950 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 4950 4950 871.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 5000 5000 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 5000 5000 921 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 5050 5050 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 5050 5050 971 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 5100 5100 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 5100 5100 1021 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 5150 5150 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 5150 5150 1070.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 5200 5200 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 5200 5200 1120.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 5250 5250 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 5250 5250 1170.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOJ6C 5300 5300 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOJ6P 5300 5300 1220 0.00 -          -          -            
May-26 (69d 3/10/26); CSize 25; KOK6 4072.00
KOK6C 2850 2850 1213.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 2850 2850 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 2900 2900 1163.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 2900 2900 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 2950 2950 1114 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 2950 2950 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3000 3000 1064.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3000 3000 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3050 3050 1014.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3050 3050 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3100 3100 965 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3100 3100 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3150 3150 915 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3150 3150 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3200 3200 865.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3200 3200 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3250 3250 816 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3250 3250 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3300 3300 766.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3300 3300 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3350 3350 717 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3350 3350 1 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3400 3400 668 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3400 3400 1.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3450 3450 619 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3450 3450 2 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3500 3500 570.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3500 3500 3.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3550 3550 523 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3550 3550 5.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3600 3600 476 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3600 3600 8.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3650 3650 430.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3650 3650 12.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3700 3700 386 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3700 3700 18 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 3750 3750 343.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3750 3750 25.5 0.00 -          50           -            
KOK6C 3800 3800 303 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3800 3800 34.5 0.00 -          100         -            
KOK6C 3850 3850 265 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3850 3850 46 0.00 -          100         -            
KOK6C 3900 3900 229.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3900 3900 60.5 0.00 -          100         -            
KOK6C 3950 3950 196.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 3950 3950 77.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4000 4000 167 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4000 4000 56 0.00 -          730         -            
KOK6C 4050 4050 140 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4050 4050 120 0.00 -          1,500      -            
KOK6C 4100 4100 116.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4100 4100 146 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4150 4150 95.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4150 4150 175 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4200 4200 77.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4200 4200 207 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4250 4250 62.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4250 4250 241.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4300 4300 49.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4300 4300 278 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4350 4350 39 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4350 4350 317.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4400 4400 30 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4400 4400 358.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4450 4450 23 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4450 4450 401 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4500 4500 17.5 0.00 -      100.0        -        KOK6P 4500 4500 445 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4550 4550 13 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4550 4550 490.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4600 4600 10 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4600 4600 537 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4650 4650 7 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4650 4650 584 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4700 4700 5 0.00 -      100.0        -        KOK6P 4700 4700 632 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4750 4750 3.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4750 4750 680 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4800 4800 2.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4800 4800 729 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4850 4850 2 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4850 4850 777.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4900 4900 1.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4900 4900 827 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 4950 4950 1 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 4950 4950 876 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 5000 5000 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 5000 5000 925.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 5050 5050 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 5050 5050 975 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 5100 5100 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 5100 5100 1025 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 5150 5150 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 5150 5150 1074.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 5200 5200 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 5200 5200 1124 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 5250 5250 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 5250 5250 1174 0.00 -          -          -            
KOK6C 5300 5300 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOK6P 5300 5300 1223.5 0.00 -          -          -            
Jun-26 (100d 4/10/26); CSize 25; KOM6 4058.00
KOM6C 2900 2900 1143 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 2900 2900 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 2950 2950 1093.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 2950 2950 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3000 3000 1044 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3000 3000 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3050 3050 994.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3050 3050 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3100 3100 945 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3100 3100 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3150 3150 895.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3150 3150 0.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3200 3200 846 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3200 3200 1 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3250 3250 797 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3250 3250 1 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3300 3300 748 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3300 3300 2 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3350 3350 699.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3350 3350 3 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3400 3400 651.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3400 3400 4.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3450 3450 604 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3450 3450 7 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3500 3500 557.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3500 3500 9.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3550 3550 512 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3550 3550 13.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3600 3600 467.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3600 3600 19 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3650 3650 424 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3650 3650 25.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3700 3700 383 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3700 3700 33.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3750 3750 343.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3750 3750 43.5 0.00 -          100         -            
KOM6C 3800 3800 306 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3800 3800 55.5 0.00 -          100         -            
KOM6C 3850 3850 270.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3850 3850 70 0.00 -          100         -            
KOM6C 3900 3900 237.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3900 3900 87 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 3950 3950 207.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 3950 3950 106 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4000 4000 179.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4000 4000 68 0.00 -          230         -            
KOM6C 4050 4050 154 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4050 4050 152 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4100 4100 131.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4100 4100 179 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4150 4150 111.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4150 4150 208.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4200 4200 93.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4200 4200 240.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4250 4250 78 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4250 4250 274.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4300 4300 64.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4300 4300 310.5 0.00 -          100         -            
KOM6C 4350 4350 53 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4350 4350 311 0.00 -          400         -            
KOM6C 4400 4400 40 0.00 -      350.0        -        KOM6P 4400 4400 361 0.00 -          800         -            
KOM6C 4450 4450 35 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4450 4450 429.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4500 4500 28 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4500 4500 472.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4550 4550 22 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4550 4550 516.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4600 4600 17.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4600 4600 561.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4650 4650 14 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4650 4650 607 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4700 4700 11 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4700 4700 653.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4750 4750 8.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4750 4750 701 0.00 -          -          -            



KOM6C 4800 4800 6.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4800 4800 748.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4850 4850 5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4850 4850 796.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4900 4900 3.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4900 4900 845 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 4950 4950 3 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 4950 4950 894 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 5000 5000 2 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 5000 5000 942.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 5050 5050 1.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 5050 5050 992 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 5100 5100 1 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 5100 5100 1041 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 5150 5150 1 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 5150 5150 1090.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 5200 5200 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 5200 5200 1139.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 5250 5250 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 5250 5250 1189 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 5300 5300 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 5300 5300 1238.5 0.00 -          -          -            
KOM6C 5350 5350 0.5 0.00 -      -            -        KOM6P 5350 5350 1288 0.00 -          -          -            

10Days 20Days 30Days 60Days 90Days
CALL Current 35.15 34.53 36.16 32.64 31           
PUT 1 week ago 24.60 24.77 28.01 27.52 34           
MEAN 1 month ago 30.63 27.55 27.55 36.23 36           
CALL 3 months ago 45.37 46.23 41.11 41.01 44           
PUT 6 months ago 30.84 57.65 49.31 38.33 35           
MEAN
CALL
PUT
MEAN

Source: Bloomberg
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Implied volatility for ATM 

MAR 26

APR 26

MAY 26

Previous day 1D%CHG
19.25 18.90 1.85
19.25 18.52 3.94
19.25 18.71 2.90
18.83 18.82 0.05
18.83 18.71 0.64
18.83 18.77 0.35

18.41 17.89 3.00

18.42 18.43 -0.05
18.39 17.34 6.06


